5. EM - Qualifikation 2002

Beginn: 09.45 Uhr

Startfolge

1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen

101 Eva Bardorf

102 Sandra Dorr

103 Nanette Eckes

104 Jessica Engelhardt

105 Lena Prause

106 Kirsten Lohmann

107 Stefanie Ott

108 Eva Zimmermann

109 Janina Horneff

110 Ramona Mengler

111 Julia Habitzreither

112 Sabrina Jochen
PAUSE

113 Melanie Brickel

114 Sandra Buicher

115 Mareen Smasa

116 Sandra Brodbeck

117 KriginaMengler

118 Sandra Beck

119 Anja Scheu

120 Lisa Maucher

121 Simone Heeg

122 ClaudiaWidand
PAUSE

CA. 12.30 Uhr

2er Kunstfahren Junioren

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

A.Ladanji / M. Magin
S. Miremadi / T.Tischer

T.Riedg-Thimmle/M.Uhima

|.Stark/ N. Kuhn

Horian + Fdix Blimmd
Konrad + Leonard Griinwald
D.Junginger/T.Niederberger
PAUSE

3. C — Kader — Sichtung 2003

RSV Randersacker
RSV Randersacker
RV "Schwabe' Hennweller
RMSC Schwabach
RSV "Soli" Litzebuch
Liemer RC 1994 e V.
RSV Randersacker
RSV Wendlingen
RSC Laudenbach

RV Groftheubach
RSG Kalsuhe

RV 05 Lingenfdd

RSV 1921 Langgons eV.
RV Klen-Winternheim
KSV Baunatal

RV Gartringen

RV Groftheubach

RV Trillfingen

RSV Tallfingen

RMSV Bad Schussenried
RSV Wendlingen

RV Ohringen

RV Schifferstadt
RV Pfeil Magstadt

RV Germania 1904 Oberschindmaas

RSV Wendlingen

RC "Vorwarts' Bohl eV.
RSV Wendlingen

RSV Nattheim

Einger.

293,00
293,80
298,00
300,20
300,20
305,00
306,40
308,00
308,40
311,00
311,20
311,80

312,60
316,60
318,20
319,20
319,20
320,40
321,00
322,20
331,60
333,20

268,40
287,20
297,80
29940
300,00
305,20
312,80

Bestl.

284,35
282,00
291,35
000,00
292,35
20342
271895
29051
295,20
297,77
29850
291,50

298,33
301,96
313,56
304,88
31316
309,35
310,23
307,15
31944
32912

250,68
273,80
286,25
20254
294,65
204,25
306,60
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Ca. 13.40 Uhr

2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen

130 J. Singer/ M. Schidl

131 Eva Bardorf/Stefanie Ott
132 Kr. Klippert/L. von Sgritz
133 Eva + Hannah Laufs

134 Juli Bauer/Carolin Mller
135 J. Kronshage/ N. Wif3brok
136 A. Blank/P. Steppan

137 Kr. Winsche/ N. Striimpkes
138 J. Sprinkmeier/ J. Wagner
139 C.Merkle/ S. Gartner

140 V. Schmitt/ Fr. Cesak

141 Simone + Sarina Heimpel
142 W. Jesse/ A.-K. Spieker
143 K. Schulthelg/S. Sprinkmeier
144 JBrunnengréber/St. Lix

Ca. 15.30 Uhr

1er Kunstfahren Junioren

145 Sascha L uder

146 Sven Thorn

147 Andress Lindenblatt
148 Simon Puls

149 Lars Bubnick

150 Alexander Zint

151 Marc Wattenberg
152 Stefan Weckbecker
153 Raf Herrmann

154 Michad Schwarz
155 Lars Eipper

156 Dennis Fritsch

157 Michad Richter
158 Forian Halter

159 David Schnabd
160 Horian Blab

161 Danid Schumacher
162 Sven Schairer

163 Michadl Brugger
SIEGEREHRUNG

VL Stuttg. -Wangen
RSV Randersacker

RSV Sdzen

RV "Viktorid' Hoven

SV Mergelstetten

RSV Schwabe Augustdorf
RV Adler Bechhofen

ESV Lokomotive Zwickau
RV 1925 Manz-Ebersheém

RSV "Breisgauperle’ Denzlingen

RSV Schleiffhem eV.
RMSV Bad Schussenried
Liemer RC 1994 eV.

RV 1925 Manz-Ebershem
RV 1926 Einhausen

RKV Rhiden

TSG 1861 Honheim
RSV Soli Furth - Vach
Liemer RC 1994 eV.
Nerchauer SV

RKB Soli Rath

Liemer RC 19%4 eV.
RV Nahbollenbach
RV Grofdheubach
RKB Lampertheim
RV Nufringen

RSV Wendlingen
RSV Neuenburg

RSV Concordia Erlenbach
RV Niedernberg

RVI Ailingen

RSV Tailfingen

RSV Tailfingen

RVI Ailingen

Einger.

266,40
266,60
268,80
273,80
278,00
278,20
278,60
279,80
284,00
285,80
286,00
289,40
297,80
298,20
303,20

299,40
308,20
309,80
311,00
311,40
313,40
313,60
314,60
319,20
319,60
321,20
323,00
324,60
327,00
332,40
334,20
334,60
336,20
337,60

Bestl.

25349
25349
265,25
267,20
274,66
268,45
26952
261,17
26792
269,30
27453
276,80
29059
280,77
292,95

290,80
295,80
292,80
201,21
304,50
300,14
295,71
304,45
310,67
306,95
307,79
314,65
319,25
304,22
323,20
318555
326,60
330,15
324,00
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